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Alexandra Service Centre
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1 59938
Main Telephone 6388 2223
Main Telefax 6475 1023

Company Req. No. 799902217W
GST Reg. No. 199942217w

Ubi Service Centre
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699
Main Tglephone 6388 2323
MainTelefax 6841 1183

INS TA'( IN\IOICE

Customer Service
Seruice Appointment
24-hour Breakdown Service
Email customea.care@premiumauto.com.sg

63662323
9824 1233

AlG ASIA PACIEIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#07-15
SINGAPORE 419124

INSURANCE PTE LTD

O7 9L2C)

InvoiceNo: 8s014s86

Date : a9/L2/20L9

Order : SLUO443C

Term : 3o

Account: aoooe

AIG ASIA PAC]EIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16
SINGAPORE O19L2O

INSURANCE PTE LTD

(T 0)

Regn No: sLU0443c (v 3s940) Regn Date: 2t/LL/201.'7 Mileage: r8s0a WIP No.: 10846

Model:A1 sB 1.0 rFSr s tronic SXECSG Chassis: wAuzzzgx4JB019933 Engine: cHZ 556364 Dept: u

You have been assisted by :- ue-rony Eoons ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

O

S

s

S

S

S

S

S

S

EXC

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

M: 8888
Tnsurance Excess/-Liability

M:
TO REMOVE AND RE]NSTALL REAR PARKING AID,
CHECK EUNCTION

TO RENEW LHS T/4 GLASS TO
RENEWAL

TO REMOVE AND TRANSEER
MULTI LOCK SYSTEM AND
DEVICES.

M:
TO DISLODGE AND REINSTALL REAR WTRE HARNESS
EOR LIGHTS,BATTERY MANAGER,EUSE AND RELAY
TRAYS, ELECTR]CAL AND AUDIO EQUIPMENT

M:
TO REMOVE AND RE]NSTA],L REAR SEAT/BACK REST,
HAT TRAY,ABCD P]LLAR TRIM,LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT
TRIMS AND SEAT BELTS.DISLODGE ROOE LINER AND
DISENGAGE CURTA]N AIRBAG ETC

M:
TO DISMANTLE LHS REAR DOOR AND REAR BUMPER.
CUT OUT AND WELD LHS REAR EENDER.RENEW LHS
REAR DOOR.RE]NSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED

M:
TO RESPRAY LHS REAR DOOR,DOOR HANDLE,
LHS REAR FENDER, LHS SILL PANEL AND
END PANELLING.TO CARRY OUT STONE CHIP
TREATMENT AND .]OINT SEALER WORK

M:
CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK

M:
SUPPLY 1/4 GLASS SEALANT,ACRYL]C SEALANT,

M:
FACILITATE EENDER

M:
LHS REAR DOOR'S

POWER WlNDOW

TO

TO

-600.00

280.00

300. 00

00

00

280

1400

1400

3500

2300

00

L92 .00

880.00

00

00

1.00

1. 00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1 - 00

1.00

1.00

600.00

280.00

300

280

400

400

00

00

00

00

00

00?,

1

1

3

792

BBO

500

300

00

00



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1 59938
Main Telephone 6836 2223
Main Telefax 6471 3733
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Alexandra Service Centre
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1 59938
Main Telephone 6388 2223
Main Telefa 6475 1023

INS TAX TNVOICE

Company Reg. No. 7999A2217W
GST Reg. No. 799902217w

Ubi Service Centre
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699
Main Telephone 6388 2323
Main Telefax 6841 1183

Customer Service
Serui@ Appointment
24-hour Breakdown Seruice

6366 2323
9A2A 1233

Email customer.care@premiumauto.com.sg

AIG ASIA PACIFIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16
SINGAPORE O19L2O

INSURANCE PTE LTD Invoice No

Date

Order

Term

85014586

a9/12/20L9

SLUO4 4 3C

30

Account: aoooo

AIG ASIA PACIEIC
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

*07-16
SINGAPORE O19I2O

(r 0)

]NSURANCE PTE LTD

01 9L2A

Regn No: sLU0443c (v 3se40) Regn Date: 2L/rr/2aL1 Mileage: 18s08 WIp No.: 10846

Model:A1 SB 1.0 rESr s tronic BXFCSG Chassis; wAUZZz8x4JB019933 Engine: cHZ 556364 Dept: u

You have been assisted by :- ue-rony Foonq ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

x
x
X
x
x
x

A8X4833051B
A8x4809837
A8X4845299
A8X4809387A
AD 00920AA2
A8X0945095

NVB

CAVITY WAX, STONE CHIP GUARD
FILLER POWDER.

DOOR (LAST )

(A) (SK)SUBPART 9/9/1
(A) (SK)SIDE WINDO 9/
(A) (SK)STONEGUARD 9/
PRIMER
TATLLIGHT (LAST) AP

METAL

Less 0208
Less 0202
Less 020%
Less 020%
Less 020%
Less 020%

1.00
1.00
1.00
r. 00
r. 00
1.00

1841
L]12
255

38
18

t'7 6

00
00
00
30
60
50

L, 4't2
l, 4t1

204
30
74

L4l

BO

60
00
64
8B
2A

Parts 3,28L.L2
Labour 0.00
Subl-et 10,532.00
Menus 0.00

Lubricant 0.00 ffi<r,z
Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand Total

13 2I3 L2

924 .92

r4, 138. 04.Ef/ql
For & on behalfof

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Received by



Premium Automobiles

Telefax

to AIG Asia Pacific fnsurance Pte Ltd Norah Khai from

78 Shenton Way 6168 9828 relephone +65-

#07-16 AIG Building 6841 1183 relefax +65-

Singapore 079120 Mobile +65-

Motor Claims Dept Body Repair our department

Yr Ref: SLU 443 C Your Claim Ref

PA/OD/1051 l20l9lBH ourRef
08 October 2019 , Date

RE: CLAIM - OWNER,S SATISFACTION/DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Make & Model

Vehicle Chassis No.

Vehicle Regn No.

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Owner

Certificate No

Own Damage Excess

Accident Date

Place

Repair Cost

WIPNo.

Repairer's Name

Time

Date

Audi A1 SB 1.0 TFSI S

wAUZT:28X4J80i9933

SLU 443 C

18508 KM

Mr. Nair Santosh

17000683 12-01

S$ 642.00 (Inclusive 7% GST)

0U0912019

East Coast Mall Carpark

$ t{t , *g .0q,

10846

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

. tV r"l"+

I total pages

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Showroom

I Leng Kee Road

Singapore 159C90

Telephone (65) 6566 1 1 11

Telefax (65) 6471 3733

Service & Parts Centres

55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699

Telephone (65) 6366 2323

Telefax (65) 6841 1 183

IAVe certify that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that
palnnent of the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in
full and final settlement of my claim.

DISCHARGEVOUCHER-A]G SLU443C


